
S T E V I E ’ S C A F É
1 Monarch Drive, Littleton, MA 01460

(781) 400 - 8173
www.EatAtStevies.com

Wi-Fi
Stevie’s Guest

PW: goodeats1

B R E A K F A S T
Breakfast Sandwich
Your choice of Meat (below), 2 Eggs (or Whites) &
American Cheese, on White, Wheat, English Muffin, or
Bagel. Add Home Fries-

Breakfast Burrito
2 Eggs (or Whites) choice of Meat (below), Peppers,
Onions, Home Fries & American cheese wrapped in a
warm tortilla

Pancakes
4 Fluffy Pancakes with syrup

Add a Meat-

$6.99

$7.99

$8.99

$7.99

$2.00

Omelet, Home fries, & Toast (Available ‘til 11)
3 Eggs (or Whites), choice of Meat, Veggies & Cheese

Add extra Meat (below)
**GLUTEN FREE Bread or Wrap

All American (Available ‘til 11)
2 Eggs (or Whites), 2 Meats, Homefries & Toast

Hudson Slam (Available ‘til 11)
3 Eggs (or Whites), 3 Meats, Homefries & Toast

Add pancakes to any meal above (2)

$10.99

$1.50
$1.00

$10.99

$12.99

$4.00

*Bottomless Coffee when you dine in.

M E A T S
Bacon, Ham, Sausage

Patty,
Sliced Turkey,

*Steak-(add $1.50)

C H E E S E S
American, Asiago,

Cheddar, Feta,
Pepper Jack, Provolone,

Swiss

V E G G I E S
Broccoli, Onions, Green
Peppers, Red Peppers,

Mushrooms, Black Olives,
Tomatoes, Spinach

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.

http://www.eatatstevies.com


S P E C I A L T Y    S A N D W I C H E S
All Sandwiches served with Fries

BBQ Ranch Pork Loin
Slow Roasted Pork Loin w/Red Onion, Lettuce, Tomato
and BBQ/Ranch Dressing on toasted Bread of choice

$10.99

Meatloaf
Slices of Steve’s famous Meatloaf topped with a crispy

Potato Planks, Pepper-jack Cheese with mayo
and your choice of BBQ sauce or Gravy on

toasted Bread of choice
$10.99

Prime Rib
Half-pound of slow roasted Prime Rib sliced and layered

with Caramelized Onion & Provolone cheese,
Topped with a touch of Hot Pepper Relish & served

on a Long Roll, w/jus for dipping
$14.99

Turkey Roast
Slow roasted turkey, roasted in-house &

carved to order, topped with sweet roasted
Red Pepper slices, Pepper-jack, Tomato, crispy Lettuce &

Chipotle Mayo on toasted Bread of choice
$11.99

Vegan Portobello
Two Extra large Portabella Caps grilled to perfection

with a Balsamic Glaze, topped with Caramelized Onions,
Roasted Red Pepper, crispy Lettuce, Tomato

& Carrot slaw, on toasted Bread of choice
$10.99

Rueben/Rachel
Homemade Corned Beef w/Swiss cheese,

BBQ Thousand Island and
Sauerkraut or Coleslaw

on toasted Rye
$11.99

Beef Brisket
House-smoked Brisket, thick sliced and grilled with a

splash of Stevie’s own BBQ sauce, with or without Slaw,
on toasted Bread of choice.

$13.99

Pulled Pork
House-smoked Pork Shoulder, pulled and grilled with a

splash of Stevie’s own BBQ sauce, with or without Slaw,
on toasted Bread of choice.

$12.99

Pulled Chicken
House-smoked Chicken, pulled and grilled with a splash

of Stevie’s own BBQ sauce, with or without Slaw, on
grilled Bread of choice.

$12.99

Chicken Bacon Ranch
Grilled Chicken Breast topped with thick-cut smoked
Bacon, crispy  Lettuce, Tomato &  Ranch Dressing on

toasted Bread of choice
$10.99

Cheesy Buddha
Cheesy Inside and out! Bread of choice layered with your choice of Cheddar, Provolone or Swiss,

crusted with Asiago shreds and grilled crispy like the edge of a baked mac ’n cheese.
$9.99

(Get it loaded with Bacon, Tomato & Scallion)
$11.99

* These items are cooked to order and may be served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or undercooked
meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.



B E V E R A G E S
Hot Coffee SM: $2.25 MED: $2.50 LG: $3.00 Tropicana Juice (Orange/Apple) $1.50 Soda (20oz) $2.00

Iced Coffee SM: $2.00 LG: $3.25 Starbucks Frappuccino $2.99 Soda (12oz) $1.25

Hot Tea SM: $2.00 LG: $2.50 Pure Leaf Bottled Tea $2.00 Bang $2.99

Water 16oz $1.00 20oz $1.50 Gatorade $2.00 Monster $2.99

S O U P / S T E W S A L A D S Small Large

Cup  $4.99 -  Pint  $6.99
Beef Stew

Chicken Stew
Chicken Noodle

Garden Romaine, Tomato, Cucumber, Pepper, Carrots

Caesar Romaine, Croutons, Asiago Cheese

Greek Romaine, Tomato, Bell Pepper, Red Onion,
Olives, Pepperoncini, Feta Cheese

$5.99
$5.99
$6.49

$7.99
$7.99
$8.99

Home of

Stevie’s Mad Mac ‘n Cheese! $8.99

Chicken Tenders w/Fries $7.99

Add *Steak Tips  $6       Add *Burger Patty  $5     Add Shrimp   $4
Add Tuna  $3     Add Chicken   $3     Add Bacon $3

D R E S S I N G S

Balsamic - Bleu Cheese - Caesar
Golden Italian - French - Greek - Italian

Ranch - Thousand Island

B U R R I T O S
(Rice, Peppers, Onions &

Cheese)
Beef  $9.99

Black Bean  $7.99
Chicken  $8.99

MELTS - SANDWICH
(Served w/Fries)

BLT  $7.99
Ham & Cheese  $6.99

Tuna  $6.99
Turkey  $7.99

Q U E S A D I L L A
(Served w/Fries)

Beef  $8.99
Black Bean  $6.99

Cheese  $5.99
Chicken  $7.99

* These items are cooked to order and may be served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or undercooked
meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.



S U B S  &  W R A P S

BLT -------------------------------------
Buffalo Chicken----------------------
Grilled Chicken-----------------------
Grilled Chicken Caesar-------------
Chicken Parm------------------------
Chicken ‘Steak’ & Cheese----------
Eggplant Parm-----------------------

$9.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99

$11.99
$11.99
$10.99

Ham-----------------------------------
Italian---------------------------------
Meatball------------------------------
*Steak & Cheese--------------------
Tuna-----------------------------------
Turkey---------------------------------
Grilled Veggie -----------------------

$9.99
$10.99
$11.99
$14.99

$9.99
$10.99

$8.99

B U R G E R S  &  D O G S All served w/Fries

Classic Single
A half pound of ground, cooked and
topped to your liking

Classic Double
Like the single, only doubled.

Veggie Burger
Plant based burger, topped to your
liking

-Add an Egg $1.00    -Add Bacon

Grilled Dogs (2)

$9.99

$12.99

$9.99

$1.99

$5.99

Breakfast Burger
A Half Pound Burger, topped with a fried
egg, crispy bacon & cheese of your choice

‘The Heater’ Burger
A Half Pound Burger, topped with crispy
bacon, grilled jalapenos, pepper jack cheese
and hot pepper relish

Mushroom Swiss Burger
A Half Pound Burger, topped with grilled
Mushrooms & Swiss Cheese.

$12.99

$11.99

$9.99

A L T E R N A T E   S I D E S
French Fries, Potato Salad, Grilled Mushrooms & Onions,

Brown Rice/Quinoa Blend, Cole Slaw, Veggie of the Day, Side Salad

* These items are cooked to order and may be served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or undercooked
meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.



K I D‘ S   M E N U

Burger & Fries $4.99

Hot Dog & Fries $4.99

Grilled Cheese & Fries $4.99

Cup of Soup $4.99

Chicken Fingers & Fries $4.99

Mac ‘n Cheese $4.99

Pasta w/Butter $4.99

Quesadilla $4.99
Bean, Cheese or Chicken

Ask about our catering menu!
Choose your own venue or use our
Newly renovated function hall for

parties up to 160
in downtown Marlborough

Our dining room is available in the evening
(for parties of up to 50)

Our Conference Room is Media Ready and
accommodates 15-20

Book your Event with us
Weddings

Graduation Parties
Bridal/Baby Showers
Anniversary Parties

Holiday Parties
Sporting/Superbowl Events

Fundraisers
Ice Cream Socials

Hours:
Monday - Friday

7:30 am - 2:30 pm

Prices, items, and o�ers are subject to change without notice.

* These items are cooked to order and may be served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or undercooked
meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.


