

STEVIE'S CAFÉ

1 Monarch Drive, Littleton, MA 01460 (781) 400 - 8173 www.EatAtStevies.com

> Wi-Fi Stevie's Guest PW: goodeats1

BREAKFAST

Breakfast Sandwich Your choice of Meat (below), 2 Eggs (or Whites) &	\$6.99	Omelet, Home fries, & Toast (Available 'til 11) 3 Eggs (or Whites), choice of Meat, Veggies & Cheese	\$10.99
American Cheese, on White, Wheat, English Muffin, or Bagel. Add Home Fries-	\$7.99	Add extra Meat (below) **GLUTEN FREE Bread or Wrap	\$1.50 \$1.00
Breakfast Burrito 2 Eggs (or Whites) choice of Meat (below), Peppers, Onions, Home Fries & American cheese wrapped in a	\$8.99	All American (Available 'til 11) 2 Eggs (or Whites), 2 Meats, Homefries & Toast	\$10.99
warm tortilla		Hudson Slam (Available 'til 11)	\$12.99
Pancakes 4 Fluffy Pancakes with syrup	\$7.99	3 Eggs (or Whites), 3 Meats, Homefries & Toast	
Add a Meat-	\$2.00	Add pancakes to any meal above (2)	\$4.00

^{*}Bottomless Coffee when you dine in.

MEATS

Bacon, Ham, Sausage Patty, Sliced Turkey, *Steak-(add \$1.50)

CHEESES

American, Asiago, Cheddar, Feta, Pepper Jack, Provolone, Swiss

VEGGIES

Broccoli, Onions, Green Peppers, Red Peppers, Mushrooms, Black Olives, Tomatoes, Spinach

SPECIALTY SANDWICHES

All Sandwiches served with Fries

BBQ Ranch Pork Loin

Slow Roasted Pork Loin w/Red Onion, Lettuce, Tomato and BBQ/Ranch Dressing on toasted Bread of choice \$10.99

Meatloaf

Slices of Steve's famous Meatloaf topped with a crispy Potato Planks, Pepper-jack Cheese with mayo and your choice of BBQ sauce or Gravy on toasted Bread of choice \$10.99

Prime Rib

Half-pound of slow roasted Prime Rib sliced and layered with Caramelized Onion & Provolone cheese, Topped with a touch of Hot Pepper Relish & served on a Long Roll, w/jus for dipping \$14.99

Turkey Roast

Slow roasted turkey, roasted in-house & carved to order, topped with sweet roasted
Red Pepper slices, Pepper-jack, Tomato, crispy Lettuce & Chipotle Mayo on toasted Bread of choice \$11.99

Vegan Portobello

Two Extra large Portabella Caps grilled to perfection with a Balsamic Glaze, topped with Caramelized Onions, Roasted Red Pepper, crispy Lettuce, Tomato & Carrot slaw, on toasted Bread of choice \$10.99

Rueben/Rachel

Homemade Corned Beef w/Swiss cheese, BBQ Thousand Island and Sauerkraut or Coleslaw on toasted Rye \$11.99

Beef Brisket

House-smoked Brisket, thick sliced and grilled with a splash of Stevie's own BBQ sauce, with or without Slaw, on toasted Bread of choice. \$13.99

Pulled Pork

House-smoked Pork Shoulder, pulled and grilled with a splash of Stevie's own BBQ sauce, with or without Slaw, on toasted Bread of choice.
\$12.99

Pulled Chicken

House-smoked Chicken, pulled and grilled with a splash of Stevie's own BBQ sauce, with or without Slaw, on grilled Bread of choice. \$12.99

Chicken Bacon Ranch

Grilled Chicken Breast topped with thick-cut smoked Bacon, crispy Lettuce, Tomato & Ranch Dressing on toasted Bread of choice \$10.99

Cheesy Buddha

Cheesy Inside and out! Bread of choice layered with your choice of Cheddar, Provolone or Swiss, crusted with Asiago shreds and grilled crispy like the edge of a baked mac 'n cheese. \$9.99

(Get it loaded with Bacon, Tomato & Scallion)
\$11.99

^{*} These items are cooked to order and may be served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

<u>BEVERAGES</u>

Hot Coffee	SM: \$2.25	MED: \$2.50 LG: \$3.	00	Tropicana Juice (Orange/Apple)	\$1.50	Soda (20oz)	\$2.00
Iced Coffee	SM: \$2.00	LG: \$3.2	25	Starbucks Frappuccino	\$2.99	Soda (12oz)	\$1.25
Hot Tea	SM: \$2.00	LG: \$2.5	50	Pure Leaf Bottled Tea	\$2.00	Bang	\$2.99
Water	16oz \$1.00	20oz \$1.	50	Gatorade	\$2.00	Monster	\$2.99

SOUP/STEW

Cup \$4.99 - Pint \$6.99

Beef Stew
Chicken Stew
Chicken Noodle

S	AL	_ A	DS	<u>Small</u>	<u>Large</u>

Garden Romaine, Tomato, Cucumber, Pepper, Carrots \$5.99 \$7.99
Caesar Romaine, Croutons, Asiago Cheese \$5.99 \$7.99
Greek Romaine, Tomato, Bell Pepper, Red Onion, Olives, Pepperoncini, Feta Cheese

Add *Steak Tips \$6 Add *Burger Patty \$5 Add Shrimp \$4 Add Tuna \$3 Add Chicken \$3 Add Bacon \$3



Stevie's Mad Mac 'n Cheese! \$8.99

Chicken Tenders w/Fries \$7.99

DRESSINGS

Balsamic - Bleu Cheese - Caesar Golden Italian - French - Greek - Italian Ranch - Thousand Island

BURRITOS MELTS - SANDWICH QUESADILLA

(Rice, Peppers, Onions & Cheese) Beef \$9.99 Black Bean \$7.99 Chicken \$8.99 (Served w/Fries) BLT \$7.99 Ham & Cheese \$6.99 Tuna \$6.99 Turkey \$7.99 (Served w/Fries)
Beef \$8.99
Black Bean \$6.99
Cheese \$5.99
Chicken \$7.99

^{*} These items are cooked to order and may be served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

SUBS & WRAPS

BLT	\$9.99	Ham	\$9.99
Buffalo Chicken	\$8.99	Italian	\$10.99
Grilled Chicken	\$8.99	Meatball	\$11.99
Grilled Chicken Caesar	\$8.99	*Steak & Cheese	\$14.99
Chicken Parm	\$11.99	Tuna	\$9.99
Chicken 'Steak' & Cheese	\$11.99	Turkey	\$10.99
Eggplant Parm	\$10.99	Grilled Veggie	\$8.99

BURGERS & DOGS All served w/Fries

Classic Single A half pound of ground, cooked and topped to your liking	\$9.99	Breakfast Burger A Half Pound Burger, topped with a fried egg, crispy bacon & cheese of your choice	\$12.99
Classic Double Like the single, only doubled.	\$12.99	'The Heater' Burger A Half Pound Burger, topped with crispy bacon, grilled jalapenos, pepper jack cheese	\$11.99
Veggie Burger	\$9.99	and hot pepper relish	
Plant based burger, topped to your liking		Mushroom Swiss Burger A Half Pound Burger, topped with grilled	\$9.99
-Add an Egg \$1.00 -Add Bacon	\$1.99	Mushrooms & Swiss Cheese.	
Grilled Dogs (2)	\$5.99		

ALTERNATE SIDES

French Fries, Potato Salad, Grilled Mushrooms & Onions, Brown Rice/Quinoa Blend, Cole Slaw, Veggie of the Day, Side Salad

^{*} These items are cooked to order and may be served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

KID'S MENU

Burger & Fries \$4.99

Hot Dog & Fries \$4.99

Grilled Cheese & Fries \$4.99

Cup of Soup \$4.99

Chicken Fingers & Fries \$4.99

Mac 'n Cheese \$4.99

Pasta w/Butter \$4.99

Quesadilla \$4.99

Bean, Cheese or Chicken

Ask about our catering menu!

Choose your own venue or use our Newly renovated function hall for parties up to 160 in downtown Marlborough

Our dining room is available in the evening (for parties of up to 50)

Our Conference Room is Media Ready and accommodates 15-20

Book your Event with us

Weddings
Graduation Parties
Bridal/Baby Showers
Anniversary Parties
Holiday Parties
Sporting/Superbowl Events
Fundraisers
Ice Cream Socials

Hours: Monday - Friday

Monday - Friday 7:30 am - 2:30 pm













Prices, items, and offers are subject to change without notice.

^{*} These items are cooked to order and may be served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.